
American Lawn Mower Racing Sorted on LOps 

01 Mini-Mod 

Race 

Race started at 13:23:07 

Pos No. Name 

Stevenson Alabama 0.000 Km 

11/7/2015 03:26 PM 

Class Laps Diff Total Tm BestTmNat/Stat Sponsor 

1 23 Dallas Johnson 
2 4 Travis Keeton 
3 3 Aiden McGough 

Mini-Mod 

Mini-Mod 

Mini-Mod 

10 
10 
10 

2.180 
3.297 

4:38.412 
4:40.592 
4:41.709 

25.804 
25.913 
26.400 

It 

Margin of Victory Avg. Speed Best Lap Tm Best Speed Best Lap by 
2.180 25.804 - • 23 - Dallas Johnson 

;', Chief ofltming & Scoring.'' '' J - ^ • - 7 /" " - Orbits-? 
Race Director 
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