		the second s
American Lawn Mower Racing		Sorted on Laps
01 Mini-Mod	Stevenson Alabama 0.000 Km	2
Race	11/7/2015 03:26 PM	
Race started at 13:23:07		

1

Pos	No. Name	Class	Laps	Diff	Total Tm	Best Tm Nat/Stat Sponsor	
1	23 Dallas Johnson	Mini-Mod	10		4:38.412	25.804	
2	4 Travis Keeton	Mini-Mod	10	2.180 .	4:40.592	25.913	
3	3 Aiden McGough	Mini-Mod	10	3.297	4:41.709	26.400	

•		•		17 2 2		1
Margin of Victory	Avg. Speed	<b>*</b> .	Best Lap Tm	Best Speed	Best Lap by	
2.180	-	· · ·	25.804	- *	23 - Dallas Johnson	
Chief of Timing & Sc	oring		<u> The state of the</u>			Orbits
Race Director	•				×	
•		•				www.mylaps.com
•		•	÷		Licensed to: J & M Karting	g and Electronic Scoring

No.

. . .

P

7